THE DATASHEET OF
ISL6522IBZ-TR5190
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FN9030 Rev 8.00 Page 1 of 16
Mar 10, 2006
FN9030
Rev 8.00
Mar 10, 2006

Mar 10, 2006
Typical Application
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
PART
MARKING
TEMP.
RANGE (°C) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL6522CB ISL6522CB 0 to 70 14 Ld SOIC M14.15
ISL6522CBZ
(Note)
6522CBZ 0 to 70 14 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)
M14.15
ISL6522CBZA
(Note)
6522CBZ 0 to 70 14 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)
M14.15
ISL6522IB ISL6522IB -40 to 85 14 Ld SOIC M14.15
ISL6522IBZ
(Note)
6522IBZ -40 to 85 14 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)
M14.15
ISL6522CV ISL6522CV 0 to 70 14 Ld TSSOP M14.173
ISL6522CVZ
(Note)
ISL6522CVZ 0 to 70 14 Ld TSSOP
(Pb-free)
M14.173
ISL6522IV ISL6522IV -40 to 85 14 Ld TSSOP M14.173
ISL6522IVZ
(Note)
ISL6522IVZ -40 to 85 14 Ld TSSOP
(Pb-free)
M14.173
ISL6522CR ISL6522CR 0 to 70 16 Ld 5x5 QFN L16.5x5B
ISL6522CRZ
(Note)
ISL6522CRZ 0 to 70 16 Ld 5x5 QFN
(Pb-free)
L16.5x5B
ISL6522IR ISL6522IR -40 to 85 16 Ld 5x5 QFN L16.5x5B
ISL6522IRZ
(Note)
ISL6522IRZ -40 to 85 16 Ld 5x5 QFN
(Pb-free)
L16.5x5B
NOTE: Intersil Pb-free plus anneal products employ special Pb-free
material sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100% matte